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Firemna liga 2023/2024 Poprad - 2.liga

Druzstvo
Autodiely
MT Pelet
Strelci
Profesta
Jabras
Armes
Bowl Stars

BSB

Vyhry
70
65
57
48
52
42
33
23

Druzstva v lige

Remizy

0

Prehry
28
33
40
50
46
56
64
73

Zapasy
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
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Kolky
49165
48587
46436
45851
43020
44382
43953
41443

Body
323.5
3115
274.0
251.5
248.5
217.0
186.0
146.0
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